Bill Date: 18-08-2025
Admit Date: 18-08-2025 10:26 AM
Discharge Date: 18-08-2025 10:30 AM

BILL RECEIPT

# Particular Amount

1 Bed Charge 625.00

2 Nurse Charge 200.00

3 Doctor Charge 375.00

4 Diagnostics

X-Ray - Chest 400.00

Total Payable Amount: 1,600.00

Amount in words:
One Thousand Six Hundred Rupees only

ACKNOWLEDGEMENT

Received Payment of Rs: 1600.00

Date Mode Paid Amount

18-08-2025 [10:31] cash 1600.00

Page 1/1